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LUXEMBOURG CUP 2019 

Luxembourg, Belair 

Oecem ber 21-23,2019 

tul.ilf, .... ~..... • .. - • 

VIII FIG and children international competition LUXEMBOURG CUP 
2019 
21.12.2019- 23.12.2019- Junior FIG(2006-2004)- All Around 

Rank Country Name/Club 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

- CHERNYSHEVA Lidlla 
RUS Ekalerinburg 

m Kolosov Margarita 
GER TSV Schmiden 

.__, Oshchlpko Snlzhana 
UKR Lvlv SC «BAGIRA» 

-RUS --HUN 

IA:iif 
KAZ 

KAZ 

-RUS 

u 
SUI 

111 
FRA 

-RUS --LUX 

--
ISR 

" -
ISR 

-
GER 

-EGY 

Il 
FRA 

Il 
BEL 

-RUS 

D 
SUI 

-
GER 

AMELINA Margarita 
Sports school 25 

Bernat Szofla 
RUS RG Sport 

KASSENOVA Aruzhan 
Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation 

MAMZHAN A ldana 
Kazakhstan Gymnaslics Federation 

Kormukhina luliia 
Ryazan SSHOR AKADEMIA 

CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 
RLZ Biel & Region 

Ramonatxo Lily 
Pole Montpellier 

EVSEEVA Anastasia 
Moscow 24 

Turpel Sophie 
National Team Luxembourg 

BAKANOV Shani 
Maccabi Leobek Haifa 

Goldln Eden 
Maccabi Leobek Haifa 

Chakyr Malvina 
Leipzig 

Sobeih Amina 
NewGiza 

Lavit Justine 
Pole Montpellier 

Safronova Alexandra 
Forza Ritmica Belgium 

Mironova Daria 
Ryazan SSHOR AKAOEMIA 

AMSTUTZ Axelle 
RU Bief & Region 

Grischov Angelina 
TSV 1846 Nuembeg 

0 E Ded. 

15.700 (4) 

8.000 7.700 

15.800 (3) 

7.900 7.900 

16.200 (1) 

9.200 7.000 

15.950 (2) 

8.600 7.350 

12.500 (15) 

7.000 5.500 

13.000 (12) 

7.000 6.000 

12.200 (17) 

6.400 6.100 0.30 

12.400 (16) 

6.800 5.600 

14.500 (5) 

8.200 6.300 

14.500 (6) 

8.200 6.300 

12.750 (14) 

6.800 5.950 

13.550 (11) 

7.600 5.950 

13.800 (10) 

7.800 6.000 

14.050 (8) 

7.800 6.250 

10.850 (24) 

5.200 5.650 

12.850 (13) 

7.700 5.150 

11.750 (19) 

7 100 4 650 

14.400 (7) 

8.000 6.400 

11.300 (21) 

6.000 5.300 

11.550 (20) 

6.500 5.050 

11.100 (23) 

5.400 5.700 

[!] 
0 E Oed. 

18.550 (3) 

10.400 8.150 

19.200 (1) 

11.700 7.500 

18.150 (5) 

10.600 7 .550 

18.750 (2) 

10.600 8.150 

16.500 (7) 

9.800 6.700 

15.850 (8) 

9.900 5.950 

18.300 (4) 

10.900 7 .400 

17.150 (6) 

9.700 7.450 

15.300 (12) 

8.500 6.800 

11 .650 (22) 

0 E Oed. 0 E 

Score 
Oed. 

18.300 (1) 

10.700 7 800 

16.100 (8) 

9.500 6.600 

18.300 111 l 10.850 

17 .800 (3) 

11 .000 6.800 

16.800 (6) 

10.100 6.700 

17.300 (5) 

10.300 7 .000 

10.100 8.200 

17.150 (2) 

9800 7.350 

15.900 (6) 

9.200 6.700 

15.850 (7) 

8.300 7.550 

15.950 (5) 

9.100 6.850 

15.850 (9) 16.300 (4) 

8.700 7.150 9.700 6.600 

13.350 (18) 16.850 (3) 

7 .400 5.950 9.800 7 .050 

15.300 (11) 15.500 (8) 

68.250 1 

68.050 

67.350 l 

62.250 

61.000 

60.700 

60.350 
8.800 6.500 

15.700 (10) 

8.300 7.200 

14 .300 
<
131 

59.800 
8.700 7.000 

18.000 (2) 

7.700 6.600 

15.300 (9) 
59.450 

8.000 4.250 0.60 10.400 7.600 8.500 6.800 

14.350 

7.800 6.550 

12.450 

6.700 5.750 

13.800 

7.900 5.900 

11.500 

6.400 5.100 

14.350 

7.400 6.950 

13.600 

7.700 5.900 

15.300 

8.000 7.300 

15.350 

8.700 6.650 

14.500 

9.000 5.500 

15.350 

8.900 6.450 

13.350 

7.000 6.350 

13.950 

(11) 16.650 

9.700 6.950 

17.450 

10.500 6.950 

15.250 

9.200 6.050 

14.700 

8.300 6.400 

14.500 

8 100 6.400 

12.500 

(7) 

(9) (4) 

(14) (12) 

(10) (13) 

(18) (15) 

(17) (23) 

8.300 5 650 7.200 5.300 

11 .700 (21) 14.700 (14) 

7 100 4.600 

14.100 

7.600 6.500 

14.150 

7.600 6.550 

11 .300 

6.800 4.800 

12.800 

7.000 5.800 

(16) 

(15) 

(23) 

0.30 

(20) 

8.400 6.300 

12.700 

7.300 5.400 

12.850 

7.500 5.350 

13.800 

8.600 5.200 

13.700 

7.300 6.400 

(20) 

(19) 

(16) 

(17) 

1121 
59.050 

{16) 
58.800 1 

(14) 
57.350 

(22) 
55.600 

(11) 1 53.050 

1151 
52.900 

14.600 (10) 1 
52.750 

(25) 

7.700 6.900 

11.250 

5.800 5.450 

12.100 

6.100 6.000 

12.300 

6.600 5.700 

11 .250 

5.800 5.450 

(19) 

(17) 

(24) 

52.450 

\ 50.400 

48.950 \ 

48.850 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 
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VIII FIG and chi ldren international competition LUXEMBOURG CUP 
2019 
21.12.2019 - 23.12.2019 - Senior FIG(2003 and older) - Ali Around 

Rank Country Name/Club 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Ill M 
ITA 

-... -
ISR 

lidll 
KAZ 

-RUS ..... 
UKR 

-LUX --LUX 
0 -

ISR 

UKR 

-NEO 

~ 
TUN 

TORRETTI Tallsa 
ltaly 

SEGAL Mlchelle 
ALE RAANANA 

ZVONARYOVA Diana 
Kazakl1stan Gymnastlcs Fadera/ion 

Kharltonova Anastaslla 
Moscow 24 

TRETIAK Yullia 
Dnipro Olympie sports school 

PANZONE Alyssa 
National Team Luxembourg 

Smlrnova Elena 
National Team Luxembourg 

MARKUS Hadar 
ALERAANANA 

Makovska Polina 
Kyiv Sport School Ne13 

Stoffer Cheyenne 
NEO 

Wahada Lina 
Club Menseh 

~ksis c201Bh11p11rg1orm.eu Pnn1ed22.12201e 1s24:31 

[Q] [!] 
D E Oed. D E Ood. D E Ded. D 

Score 
E Ded. 

20.1 OO (1) 

11.800 8.300 

16.700 (5) 

10.300 6.400 

19.000 (2) 

11.200 7.800 

18.100 (3) 

10.500 7 .600 

18.100 (4) 

11.000 7.100 

16.150 (6) 

9.200 6.950 

16.050 (7) 

9.200 6.850 

14 .000 (9) 

7.800 6.200 

19.100 (1) 

11 .500 7.600 

18.000 (3) 

10.200 7.800 

18.350 (2) 17.200 (3) 
7<4.750 

11.000 7.350 10.400 8.800 

19.150 (1) 
73.600 

19.750 (1) 

11.400 8.350 

18.200 (3) 

10.900 7.300 

11 .700 7.750 0.30 

18.000 (2) 

10.000 8.000 

13.950 (7) 

8.500 6.050 0.60 

15.950 (5) 

9.100 6.850 

17.200 (4) 

10.300 6.900 

13.650 (8) 

9.200 4.750 0.30 

14.550 (8) 

7.800 6.750 

17 .400 (4) 

9.900 7.500 

16. 700 (5) 

9.500 7.200 

16.400 l6) 

9.100 7.300 

15.550 (7) 

8.700 6.850 

14.650 (10) 

8.100 6.550 

14.650 (8) 12.700 (9) 15.150 (9) 

8.700 5.950 7.700 5.000 8.400 6.750 

12.900 (10) 11 .450 (10) 15.200 (8) 

8.100 5.100 0.30 6.200 5.850 0.60 8.600 6.600 

15.200 (5) \ \ 70.400 
8.700 6.SOO • 

11 .800 121 \ 67 _250\ 
10.000 7.800 • 

14.450 (8) \ 
• 65 .. 200 

8.100 6.350 

14.850 (7) 
64.600 

8.400 6.450 

16.550 (4) 

9.900 6,650 

14.850 (6) 

7.700 7.150 

61.800\ 

58.050\ 

11.850 (lO) 54.350 
6.500 5.650 0.30 

12.800 (9) 

6.300 6.500 
52.350 

9. 700 (11) 8.650 (11) 8.650 (11) 9.550 111> \ 36.550\ 
5 .000 4.550 5.400 4.300 4.700 3.950 4.600 4.350 0.30 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 

Utilisateur
Texte surligné 


